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File Number

0000280919

0000249503

0000280878

0000281012

0000280889

0000280887

0000280888
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PUBLIC NOTICE

PLEADINGS
PLEADING
Purpose Filer Name
Informal Lakes Media,
Objection LLC
Petition for All Nations
Reconsideration New
Testament
Petition to Deny  DIRECTV,
LLC
Informal The School
Objection Board of
Miami-Dade
County,
Florida
Petition to Deny  DIRECTV,
LLC
Petition to Deny  DIRECTV,
LLC
Petition to Deny  DIRECTV,
LLC

Status

Pending

Granted

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Status Date

11/18/2025

09/30/2025

11/18/2025

11/19/2025

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

File Number

0000277191

0000233116

0000276783

0000273462

0000277194

0000277199

0000277196

RELATED APPLICATION

Purpose

License To Cover
Amendment

Construction Permit
Amendment

Assignment of
Authorization

Assignment of
Authorization

Assignment of
Authorization

Assignment of
Authorization

Assignment of
Authorization

Service

FX

FL

DCA

FM

DTV

DTV

DTV

Call Sign

W252EL

NEW

WOHL-
CD

WFLM

WEVV-
TV

WAAY-
TV

WSIL-TV

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Facility Id

157569

785385

68549

42065

72041

57292

73999

City, State

CARY, NC

Ft.Lauderdale,
FL

LIMA, OH

PALM BEACH
SHORES, FL

EVANSVILLE,
IN

HUNTSVILLE,
AL

HARRISBURG,
IL
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000280884

0000280886

0000280897

0000280895

0000280890

0000280894

0000280881

0000280896

0000280893
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PUBLIC NOTICE

PLEADINGS

Purpose

Petition to Deny

Petition to Deny

Petition to Deny

Petition to Deny

Petition to Deny

Petition to Deny

Petition to Deny

Petition to Deny

Petition to Deny

PLEADING

Filer Name

DIRECTYV,
LLC

DIRECTV,
LLC

DIRECTV,
LLC

DIRECTV,
LLC

DIRECTV,
LLC

DIRECTV,
LLC

DIRECTV,
LLC

DIRECTV,
LLC

DIRECTYV,
LLC

Status

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Status Date

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

File Number

0000276772

0000276779

0000277205

0000277193

0000277192

0000277208

0000276778

0000277206

0000277203

Purpose

Assignment of
Authorization

Assignment of
Authorization

Assignment of
Authorization

Assignment of
Authorization

Assignment of
Authorization

Assignment of
Authorization

Assignment of
Authorization

Assignment of
Authorization

Assignment of
Authorization

RELATED APPLICATION

Service

DTV

DTV

DTV

DTV

DTV

DTV

DTV

DTV

DTV

Call Sign

WDRB

WAND

WLFI-TV

WREX

WFFT-

TV

WTVA

WLIO

WTHI-TV

KADN-
TV

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Facility Id

28476

70852

73204

73940

25040

74148

37503

70655

33261

City, State

LOUISVILLE,
KY

DECATUR, IL

LAFAYETTE, IN

ROCKFORD, IL

FORT WAYNE,
IN

TUPELO, MS

LIMA, OH

TERRE HAUTE
. IN

LAFAYETTE,
LA
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ONICATIOS PLEADINGS
PLEADING

File Number Purpose Filer Name

0000280891 Petition to Deny  DIRECTV,
LLC

0000281211 Informal Triangle

Objection Access

Broadcasting,
Inc.

Status

Pending

Pending

Status Date

11/18/2025

11/20/2025
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PUBLIC NOTICE

File Number

0000277200

0000278297

RELATED APPLICATION

Purpose Service Call Sign
Assignment of DTV WCOV-
Authorization TV

Minor Modification FX W202CD

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Facility Id  City, State
73642 MONTGOMERY
, AL

148153 WILSON, NC
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